
 
Cross Country: Girls Varsity Fall 2016 Schedule    (as of 08-13-16)
 
Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location Comments

Wednesday, Aug 31, 2016
Invitational 4:00PM Patrick Henry (Ashland) Mills  E. Godwin Patrick Henry High School

(Ashland) 
    

Saturday, Sep 3, 2016
Invitational 1:00PM Chancellor J.R. Tucker Chancellor High School     

Wednesday, Sep 7, 2016
Meet 5:00PM Glen Allen Deep Run,

Douglas S. Freeman,
Glen Allen,
Hermitage,
J.R. Tucker,
Maggie L. Walker Governor's ,
Mills  E. Godwin 

R,F, and P Park     

Saturday, Sep 10, 2016
Invitational 8:30AM Fork Union Military

Academy 
Hermitage Fork Union High School     

Invitational 9:00AM Fork Union Military
Academy 

Mills  E. Godwin Fork Union     

Invitational 9:00AM Lee-Davis  Glen Allen Pole Green Park     

Wednesday, Sep 14, 2016
Meet 5:00PM Collegiate J.R. Tucker Collegiate School     
Meet 5:00PM Collegiate Hermitage Collegiate School     

Saturday, Sep 17, 2016
Invitational 9:00AM William and Mary Glen Allen Eastern State Hospital,

Williamsburg 
    

Invitational 5:00PM TBA Hermitage William and Mary     William & Mary Invitational

Wednesday, Sep 21, 2016
Meet 5:00PM Caroline J.R. Tucker Caroline High School     
Meet 5:00PM Hermitage  Hermitage High School     
Meet 5:00PM Hermitage Mills  E. Godwin Hermitage High School 

Track - Cross Country
Course 

    

Saturday, Sep 24, 2016
Meet 4:00PM TBA Hermitage Pole Green Park     Mile Stat - RVA Relays
Invitational 5:20PM Lee-Davis  Glen Allen Pole Green Park     

Wednesday, Sep 28, 2016
District
Tournament 

5:00PM Maggie L. Walker
Governor's  

Mills  E. Godwin Pole Green Park     

Meet 5:00PM Mills  E. Godwin Deep Run,
Douglas S. Freeman,
Glen Allen,
Hermitage,
J.R. Tucker,
Maggie L. Walker Governor's ,
Mills  E. Godwin 

Pole Green Park     

Saturday, Oct 1, 2016
Invitational 1:00PM Patrick Henry (Ashland) J.R. Tucker Patrick Henry High School

(Ashland) 
    

Wednesday, Oct 5, 2016
Meet 4:00PM Mills  E. Godwin Hermitage Mills  E. Godwin High School     
Meet 5:00PM Mills  E. Godwin  Tuckahoe Sports Park     

Saturday, Oct 8, 2016
Invitational 11:30AM Albemarle Glen Allen Panorama Farms, Earlysville     

Saturday, Oct 15, 2016
Invitational 8:00AM TBA Hermitage Pole Green Park     
Invitational 9:00AM Lee-Davis  Mills  E. Godwin Pole Green Park     
Invitational 10:00AM TBA Glen Allen Pole Green Park     
Invitational 1:00PM Lee-Davis  J.R. Tucker Pole Green Park     

Saturday, Oct 22, 2016
Conference
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis  Mills  E. Godwin Pole Green Park     

Wednesday, Oct 26, 2016
Conference
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis  Mills  E. Godwin Pole Green Park     Rain Date



Tournament 
Conference
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis  Deep Run,
Douglas S. Freeman,
Glen Allen,
Henrico,
Hermitage,
J.R. Tucker,
Lee-Davis ,
Mills  E. Godwin 

Pole Green Park     

Conference
Tournament 

TBD TBA Hermitage Pole Green Park     

Conference
Tournament 

4:00PM Lee-Davis  Douglas S. Freeman Pole Green Park     Conference 12 Girls  @3, Conference
12 Boys @3:30, Conference 11 Girls
@4, Conference 11 Boys @4:30

Meet 4:30PM Collegiate J.R. Tucker Collegiate School     

Thursday, Nov 3, 2016
Region
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis  Glen Allen Pole Green Park     

Region
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis   Pole Green Park     

Saturday, Nov 5, 2016
Region
Tournament 

TBD Lee-Davis   Pole Green Park     

Region
Tournament 

TBD TBA  Pole Green Park     

Friday, Nov 11, 2016
State
Tournament 

1:00PM TBA Glen Allen Great Meadow, The Plains     

Saturday, Nov 12, 2016
State
Tournament 

TBD TBA Hermitage      

State
Tournament 

11:00AM Colgan Mills  E. Godwin Great Meadow     


